Sr.

No.

Medium

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

TAT Subject

Yoga Health and
Physical Education

Yoga Health and
Physical Education

Yoga Health and
Physical Education

Yoga Health and
Physical Education

Yoga Health and
Physical Education

Yoga Health and
Physical Education

Application
Number

SGV118002259

SGV118002747

SGV118002078

SGV118004846

SGV118003363

SGV118000397

TAT Number

118002259

118002747

118002078

118004846

118003363

118000397

Secondary School Alloction List

Candidate Name

CHAUHAN SANGITABEN GANDABHAI

KIRITKUMAR DURLABHJIBHAI PARMAR

JITESH NATHABHAI SORATHIYA

SUNILKUMAR JASHVANTLAL RAVAL

MANISHABEN NARENDRABHAI GAMIT

ROHITKUMAR HIMATBHAI PATEL

Birth Date

01/06/1986

24/07/1987

09/05/1986

15/06/1979

01/07/1984

02/06/1984

Allotted School

K.K.M.S GIRLS HIGH
SCHOOL.ANJAR - ANJAR -
ANJAR - KACHCHH

SHETH K.V. HIGH SCHOOL
NAKHATRANA - NAKHATRANA -
NAKHATRANA - KACHCHH

GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL RATNAL -
RATNAL - ANJAR - KACHCHH

GOVERNMENT SECONDARY
SCHOOL, TUMB - TUMB -
UMARGAM - VALSAD

GOV.SECONDARY SCHOOL
AHWA - AHWA - AHWA - DANG

GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL AADHOI -
AADHOI - BHACHAU - KACHCHH

Allotted
Category

General

SEBC

SC

ST

ST

EWS

01/01/2021

Is

Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No

PH
No

No

No

No

No

No



