## Secondary School Alloction List

## 01/01/2021

Sr. No.	Medium	TAT Subject	Application Number	TAT Number	Candidate Name	Birth Date	Allotted School	Allotted Category	ls Serviceman	ls PH
1	Gujarati	Yoga Health and Physical Education	SGV118002259	118002259	CHAUHAN SANGITABEN GANDABHAI	01/06/1986	K.K.M.S GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL.ANJAR - ANJAR - ANJAR - KACHCHH	General	No	No
2	Gujarati	Yoga Health and Physical Education	SGV118002747	118002747	KIRITKUMAR DURLABHJIBHAI PARMAR	24/07/1987	SHETH K.V. HIGH SCHOOL NAKHATRANA - NAKHATRANA - NAKHATRANA - KACHCHH	SEBC	No	No
3	Gujarati	Yoga Health and Physical Education	SGV118002078	118002078	JITESH NATHABHAI SORATHIYA	09/05/1986	GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL RATNAL - RATNAL - ANJAR - KACHCHH	SC	No	No
4	Gujarati	Yoga Health and Physical Education	SGV118004846	118004846	SUNILKUMAR JASHVANTLAL RAVAL	15/06/1979	GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL, TUMB - TUMB - UMARGAM - VALSAD	ST	No	No
5	Gujarati	Yoga Health and Physical Education	SGV118003363	118003363	MANISHABEN NARENDRABHAI GAMIT	01/07/1984	GOV.SECONDARY SCHOOL AHWA - AHWA - AHWA - DANG	ST	No	No
6	Gujarati	Yoga Health and Physical Education	SGV118000397	118000397	ROHITKUMAR HIMATBHAI PATEL	02/06/1984	GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL AADHOI - AADHOI - BHACHAU - KACHCHH	EWS	No	No